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McLean Co., Near Mc Lean, IL

40” 20’ 1"/-89” 8’ 51"

139.12-SSWNAO 

O
ld

 R
ou

te
 6

6,
 9

1 
So

ut
he

as
t

1-
W

ay
 S

to
p 

Si
gn

 - 
35

0 
N

 

350N

19
.5

20
.5

Gates Bells AFLS X-Bucks

N quadrant 

Gates Bells AFLS X-Bucks

S quadrant 

Gates Bells AFLS X-Bucks NoOfTracks

E quadrant 

Gates Bells AFLS X-Bucks NoOfTracks

W quadrant 

1

2

ROAD PROFILE

Track Centers

SE

9
9
.5

9
8
.7

NW

100

9
6
.2

9
8
.3

9
9
.3

9
8
.3

50 25 25 50

TR1 TR2

13.0

89
1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.0


